COCKTAILS & BEER

13.95

Velvet Voltage
Baileys Irish Cream W hiskey, Kablua, Absolute 1 odka, Nespresso

Main Street Martini
Earl grey tea mix, vanilla vodka, vanilla liguenr, house made simple syrup

Jordan Orchard
Canadian Whiskey, Niagara Peach liguenr, fresh lenon juice, house made

simple syrup

Honey Bee Martini
Dry Gin, fresh lemon juice, house made honey simple syrup, lavender

OT20 Margarita
Espolon tequila, Cointrean, fresh lime juice, house made simple syrup

Elderflower Sparkling
Cave Spring Dolomite brut, St. Germaine Elderflower liguenr

Ask your server about the feature cocktail of the month!

7.95

Niagara Sunset
Oddbird Blanc de Blanc, orange juice, fresh lemon juice, house-made
strawberry simple syrup

Honey Lemon Fizz
Botanical HP gin with rose, fresh lenon juice, tonic water, house-made honey

yrup

Preminm 6.95 (341ml) bottle

Steam Whistle Premium Pilsner

Corona Pale Lager

Craft 8.95 (473mL.)

Bench Brewing Balls Falls Session IPA
Dry-hopped with juicy aromas of peaches and citrus

Bench Brewing Lincoln Lager
Uncomplicated, easy drinking and bas a refined, refreshing finish

Oast Brewery Pitchfork Porter
Roasted malt notes of coffee and sweet molasses

Oast Brewery Barn Raiser
Clean and crisp American pale ale with bright hoppy aromatic
notes of grapefruit, citrus, tangerine and peach

Niagara Dry Apple Cider
Full-bodied with great apple intensity and a hint of sweetness



BY THE GLASS

NV  Dolomite Brut, Cave Spring

2022 Riesling Dry, Cave Spring

2023 Riesling ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Bella Terra

2023 Pinot Gris Estate, Cave Spring

2024 Pinot Grigio ‘Lenny’, Sue-Ann Staff
2022 Chardonnay ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring

2019 Chardonnay ‘Rebel’, 16 Mile Cellar

2023 Rosé, Cave Spring

2024 Gamay, Cave Spring
2021 Pinot Noir ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring

2023 Cabernet Franc, Cave Spring

2022 Cabernet ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring

2020 ‘Gritstone’ Cabernet, Sue-Ann Staff

2023 ‘Dream’, The Foreign Affair
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit 1 erdot, Merlot

16.”

725()

7 425

735()

4%

7 425

4%

7650

7250

7250

7 425

147

15"

16"

7750

7 79)'

7 995

7 895

7 99)'

7 995

19”

2475

7795

7 795

7 995

7 995

2 325

2475

25



BOTTLE 75001

NV

NV

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023

2019

2020

2021

2024

2021

2024

2023

2024

2022

2024

2023

2019

2020

2019

2023

2023

2023

2022

2019

2020

Rosé Brut, Bella Terra

Dolomite Brut, Cave Spring

Riesling, Cave Spring

Riesling Dry, Cave Spring

Riesling ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘Estate’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘Adam Steps’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘CSV’, Cave Spring
Riesling, Bella Terra

Sauvignon Blanc, Bella Terra
Sauvignon Blanc, Creekside

Pinot Grigio ‘Lenny’, Sue-Ann Staff
Pinot Grigio, 180 Winery
‘Fraternite’, Black Bank Hill

Pinot Gris, Cave Spring

Pinot Gris ‘Estate’, Cave Spring
Pinot Gris, Malivoire
Chenin Blanc, Big Head

Viognier, Black Bank Hill

Chardonnay Musque, Cave Spring
Chardonnay, 16 Mile Cellar Rebel
Chardonnay ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Chardonnay ‘Estate’, Cave Spring
Chardonnay ‘Mineralite’, Bachelder
Chardonnay ‘CSV’, Cave Spring

Chardonnay ‘Elisha’, Sue-Ann Staff

Geweutraminer ‘Estate’, Cave Springs

75

65

49

49

54

60

65

85

65

55

55

50

55

60

56

65

65

65

75

56

65

54

58

65

80

75

68



BOTTLE 75001

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2021
2021
2021

2024

2024

2023

2022

2020

2023

2020

2022

2022

2023

2020

2019

2022

2017

2023

Rosé, Cave Spring
Rosé, Bella Terra

Rosé, Sue-Ann Staff

Gamay, Cave Spring
Baco Noir, Sue-Ann Staff
Baco Noir, Henry of Pelham

Pinot Noir ‘Rebel’, 16 Mile
Pinot Noir ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring

Pinot Noir, Malivoire

Cabernet Metlot, Bella Terra
Cabernet Merlot, Vineland Estates
Cabernet Franc, Cave Spring
Cabernet ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Cabernet ‘Gritstone’, Sue-Anne-Staff
Metlot, Bella Terra

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau des Charmes
Cabernet Sauvignon, Bella Terra
Cabernet Sauvignon, Black Bank Hill
‘Dream’, Foreign Affair

‘Equuleus’, Chateau des Charmes
Apologetic Red, Foreign Affair
‘Bigger Red’, Big Head

‘La Penna’, Cave Spring

‘La Penna’, Cave Spring

49

60

60

50

65

65

65
60
65

65

60

56

65

68

85

90

90

80

70

95

140

120

140

95



BOTTLE (750mL)

NV

2021

NV

NV

2022

2022

2020

2016

NV

NV

2021

2017

2021

2019

2019

2021

2019

2016

“Art Deco” Brut ler Cru
Champagne, France

Prosecco, Mosole
Veneto, IT

Veuve Clicquot
Champagne, FR

Veuve Clicquot
Champagne, France 375m1

Pinot Grigio, Scarbolo
Marlborongh, NZ

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Estate’, Loveblock
Marlborongh, NZ

Chardonnay, McManis
San Joaquin Valley, USA

Chardonnay, Kistler
Sonoma, USA

Rosé Brut ‘Catharine’, Henry of Pelham
Traditional Brut, KEW Vineyards
Sauvignon Blanc, 180 Winery

Riesling ‘Fox Croft” 2027 Cellars
Sauvignon Blanc, 180 Winery

Riesling Loved by Lu, Sue-Anne Staff
Cabernet Merlot, Creekside

Cabernet Metlot, 180 Winery

Syrah, Creekside

Pinot Noir, Megalomanic

120

80

180

90

75

75

75

350

75

75

55

65

55

65

60

70

60

80



BOTTLE 75001

2000

2018

2021

2023

2023

2022

2022

2019

2019

2020

2020

Chateau La Conseillante
Pommerol, France

Chateau Pontet-I'Eglise
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, France

Jean-Yves Millaire, Chateau Lamarche
Canon-Fronsac, France

Domaine Seguin-Manuel
Bourgogne AOC Rhine 1 alley, France

Chateau de Saint Cosme
Chateaunenf-du-Pape, France

Pinot Noir, Stoller Family Estate
Dundee Hills, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Heartland
Longhorne Creek, South Australia

Torraccia di Presura Sefiro

Chianti, Italy

11 Colle
Brunello di Montaleino, Italy

Le Fonti
Chianti Classico Riserva, Italy

Virna “Noit”
Barolo, Italy

1200

250

190

200

450

150

60

150

275

150

250



Wayne Gretzky 99 Red Cask
Forty Creek Premium Barrel Select
Canadian Club

Crown Royal

Woodford Reserve
Knob Creek
Makers Mark

Buffalo Trace

Ballantine’s
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnny Walker Red

Johnny Walker Black 12 Years

Bowmore 10 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
McClelland’s 10 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Auchentoshan 12 Year
Dalmore 12 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenlivet 12 Years
Jura Origin 12 Years
MaCallan 12 Years
Oban 14 Years
Dalwhinnie 15 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years
Highland Park 18 Years

Glenlivet Archive 21 Years

10

12

11

10

12

16

12

18

14

20

12

16

12

16

20

18

16

22

28

39



