



INN ON THE TWENTY

COCKTAILS & BEER

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

13.95

Velvet Voltage

Baileys Irish Cream Whiskey, Kablua, Absolute Vodka, Nespresso

Main Street Martini

Earl grey tea mix, vanilla vodka, vanilla liqueur, house made simple syrup

Jordan Orchard

Canadian Whiskey, Niagara Peach liqueur, fresh lemon juice, house made simple syrup

Honey Bee Martini

Dry Gin, fresh lemon juice, house made honey simple syrup, lavender

OT20 Margarita

Espolon tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, house made simple syrup

Elderflower Sparkling

Cave Spring Dolomite brut, St. Germaine Elderflower liqueur

Ask your server about the feature cocktail of the month!

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

7.95

Niagara Sunset

Oddbird Blanc de Blanc, orange juice, fresh lemon juice, house-made strawberry simple syrup

Honey Lemon Fizz

Botanical HP gin with rose, fresh lemon juice, tonic water, house-made honey syrup

BEER

Premium 6.95 (341ml) bottle

Steam Whistle Premium Pilsner

Corona Pale Lager

Craft 8.95 (473mL)

Bench Brewing Balls Falls Session IPA

Dry-hopped with juicy aromas of peaches and citrus

Bench Brewing Lincoln Lager

Uncomplicated, easy drinking and has a refined, refreshing finish

Oast Brewery Pitchfork Porter

Roasted malt notes of coffee and sweet molasses

Oast Brewery Barn Raiser

Clean and crisp American pale ale with bright hoppy aromatic notes of grapefruit, citrus, tangerine and peach

Niagara Dry Apple Cider

Full-bodied with great apple intensity and a hint of sweetness



INN ON THE TWENTY

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

6 OZ

NV Dolomite Brut, Cave Spring

16.⁰⁰

WHITES

6 OZ 9 OZ

2022 Riesling Dry, Cave Spring

12⁵⁰ 17⁹⁵

2023 Riesling 'Dolomite', Cave Spring

14²⁵ 19⁹⁵

2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Bella Terra

13⁵⁰ 18⁹⁵

2023 Pinot Gris Estate, Cave Spring

14²⁵ 19⁹⁵

2024 Pinot Grigio 'Lenny', Sue-Ann Staff

14²⁵ 19⁹⁵

2022 Chardonnay 'Dolomite', Cave Spring

14²⁵ 19⁹⁵

2019 Chardonnay 'Rebel', 16 Mile Cellar

16⁵⁰ 24⁷⁵

ROSÉ

6 OZ 9 OZ

2023 Rosé, Cave Spring

12⁵⁰ 17⁹⁵

REDS

6 OZ 9 OZ

2024 Gamay, Cave Spring

12⁵⁰ 17⁹⁵

2021 Pinot Noir 'Dolomite', Cave Spring

14²⁵ 19⁹⁵

2023 Cabernet Franc, Cave Spring

14²⁵ 19⁹⁵

2022 Cabernet 'Dolomite', Cave Spring

15⁵⁰ 23²⁵

2020 'Gritstone' Cabernet, Sue-Ann Staff

16⁵⁰ 24⁷⁵

2023 'Dream', The Foreign Affair

17⁵⁰ 25

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Merlot



INN ON THE TWENTY

BOTTLE (750mL)

SPARKLING- TWENTY VALLEY

NV	Rosé Brut, Bella Terra	75
NV	Dolomite Brut, Cave Spring	65

WHITE- TWENTY VALLEY

2022	Riesling, Cave Spring	49
2023	Riesling Dry, Cave Spring	49
2023	Riesling 'Dolomite', Cave Spring	54
2022	Riesling 'Estate', Cave Spring	60
2023	Riesling 'Adam Steps', Cave Spring	65
2019	Riesling 'CSV', Cave Spring	85
2020	Riesling, Bella Terra	65
2021	Sauvignon Blanc, Bella Terra	55
2024	Sauvignon Blanc, Creekside	55
2021	Pinot Grigio 'Lenny', Sue-Ann Staff	50
2024	Pinot Grigio, 180 Winery	55
2023	'Fraternite', Black Bank Hill	60
2024	Pinot Gris, Cave Spring	56
2022	Pinot Gris 'Estate', Cave Spring	65
2024	Pinot Gris, Malivoire	65
2023	Chenin Blanc, Big Head	65
2019	Viognier, Black Bank Hill	75
2020	Chardonnay Musque, Cave Spring	56
2019	Chardonnay, 16 Mile Cellar Rebel	65
2023	Chardonnay 'Dolomite', Cave Spring	54
2023	Chardonnay 'Estate', Cave Spring	58
2023	Chardonnay 'Mineralite', Bachelder	65
2022	Chardonnay 'CSV', Cave Spring	80
2019	Chardonnay 'Elisha', Sue-Ann Staff	75
2020	Gewutraminer 'Estate', Cave Springs	68



INN ON THE TWENTY

BOTTLE (750mL)

ROSÉ- TWENTY VALLEY

2025	Rosé, Cave Spring	49
2024	Rosé, Bella Terra	60
2024	Rosé, Sue-Ann Staff	60

RED- TWENTY VALLEY

2024	Gamay, Cave Spring	56
2023	Baco Noir, Sue-Ann Staff	65
2024	Baco Noir, Henry of Pelham	65
2021	Pinot Noir 'Rebel', 16 Mile	65
2021	Pinot Noir 'Dolomite', Cave Spring	60
2021	Pinot Noir, Malivoire	65
2024	Cabernet Merlot, Bella Terra	65
2024	Cabernet Merlot, Vineland Estates	60
2023	Cabernet Franc, Cave Spring	56
2022	Cabernet 'Dolomite', Cave Spring	65
2020	Cabernet 'Gritstone', Sue-Anne-Staff	68
2023	Merlot, Bella Terra	85
2020	Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau des Charmes	90
2022	Cabernet Sauvignon, Bella Terra	90
2022	Cabernet Sauvignon, Black Bank Hill	80
2023	'Dream', Foreign Affair	70
2020	'Equuleus', Chateau des Charmes	95
2019	Apologetic Red, Foreign Affair	140
2022	'Bigger Red', Big Head	120
2017	'La Penna', Cave Spring	140
2023	'La Penna', Cave Spring	95



INN ON THE TWENTY

BOTTLE (750mL)

SPARKLING/ CHAMPAGNE

NV	“Art Deco” Brut 1er Cru <i>Champagne, France</i>	120
2021	Prosecco, Mosole <i>Veneto, IT</i>	80
NV	Veuve Clicquot <i>Champagne, FR</i>	180
NV	Veuve Clicquot <i>Champagne, France 375ml</i>	90

WHITE- INTERNATIONAL

2022	Pinot Grigio, Scarbolo <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	75
2022	Sauvignon Blanc ‘Estate’, Loveblock <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	75
2020	Chardonnay, McManis <i>San Joaquin Valley, USA</i>	75
2016	Chardonnay, Kistler <i>Sonoma, USA</i>	350

‘LAST CHANCE’

NV	Rosé Brut ‘Catharine’, Henry of Pelham	75
NV	Traditional Brut, KEW Vineyards	75
2021	Sauvignon Blanc, 180 Winery	55
2017	Riesling ‘Fox Croft’ , 2027 Cellars	65
2021	Sauvignon Blanc, 180 Winery	55
2019	Riesling Loved by Lu, Sue-Anne Staff	65
2019	Cabernet Merlot, Creekside	60
2021	Cabernet Merlot, 180 Winery	70
2019	Syrah, Creekside	60
2016	Pinot Noir, Megalomaniac	80



INN ON THE TWENTY

BOTTLE (750mL)

INTERNATIONAL REDS

2000	Château La Conseillante <i>Pommérol, France</i>	1200
2018	Château Pontet-l'Église <i>Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, France</i>	250
2021	Jean-Yves Millaire, Château Lamarche <i>Canon-Fronsac, France</i>	190
2023	Domaine Seguin-Manuel <i>Bourgogne AOC Rhône Valley, France</i>	200
2023	Château de Saint Cosme <i>Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France</i>	450
2022	Pinot Noir, Stoller Family Estate <i>Dundee Hills, USA</i>	150
2022	Cabernet Sauvignon, Heartland <i>Longhorne Creek, South Australia</i>	60
2019	Torraccia di Presura Sefiro <i>Chianti, Italy</i>	150
2019	Il Colle <i>Brunello di Montalcino, Italy</i>	275
2020	Le Fonti <i>Chianti Classico Riserva, Italy</i>	150
2020	Virna "Noi" <i>Barolo, Italy</i>	250



INN ON THE TWENTY

CANADIAN WHISKY	1 oz
Wayne Gretzky 99 Red Cask	10
Forty Creek Premium Barrel Select	8
Canadian Club	6
Crown Royal	8
BOURBON (<i>out of stock currently</i>)	
Woodford Reserve	12
Knob Creek	11
Makers Mark	9
Buffalo Trace	9
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY	
Ballantine's	6
Chivas Regal 12 Years	8
Johnny Walker Red	9
Johnny Walker Black 12 Years	10
SINGLE MALTS	
Bowmore 10 Years	12
Laphroaig 10 Years	16
McClelland's 10 Years	12
Talisker 10 Years	18
Auchentoshan 12 Year	14
Dalmore 12 Years	20
Glenfiddich 12 Years	12
Glenlivet 12 Years	16
Jura Origin 12 Years	12
MaCallan 12 Years	16
Oban 14 Years	20
Dalwhinnie 15 Years	18
Glenfiddich 15 Years	16
Lagavulin 16 Years	22
Highland Park 18 Years	28
Glenlivet Archive 21 Years	39